LP.

10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

NAZWISKO

JAREMCZUK

KULIGOWSKA

WELON

SULIKOWSKA NAROZNA

tAPPEK

LECZNAR

MACH

DAKOWICZ

MIERZEWSKA

MROCZKOWSKA

PIESIK

WIERZCHUCKA

KOBIELSKA

SURGOFT

ROGALA

POLCZYNSKA

ANDRZEJEWSKA

PAWLAK

MATUSZEWSKA

SOSINSKA

Socjologia (co dwa tygodnie) — Pigtek — 14:00-15:30 — Sala Morska — CAS

IMIE

ZBIGNIEW

CZEStAWA

KRYSTYNA

KRYSTYNA

REGINA

RENATA

HANNA

BARBARA

ANNA

KRYSTYNA

MARIA

DANUTA

KRYSTYNA

MARIOLA

JOLANTA

LUCYNA

ANNA

HANNA

EMILIA

MIROSLAWA



